
   

Kerala Industrial Infrastructure Development Corporation 
Trivandrum 

 
Auction cum Tender notice 

 
Sealed tenders are invited in two cover system For Demolishing And Disposal Of 
The following Structure From The Proposed Construction Site Of Kinfra 
Petrochemical Park ,Ambalamedu P.O, Kochi 
 
1. Structures to be demolished at the construction site 
Sl. No Building No. Type Condition Base Price 

    Rs.5,87,541.20 /- 
 

1 540 A-II Partially damaged 
2 541 A-II Partially damaged 
3 542 A-II Partially damaged EMD 

Rs.14700/- 
 

4 543 A-II Partially damaged 
5 544 A-II Partially damaged 
     
 
EMD should be deposited along with tender in the form of Demand Draft drawn 
in favour of Managing Director, KINFRA, payable at Trivandrum from a 
Nationalized Bank. Tender forms are available from office of KINFRA Hi Tech 
Park Kalammserry during office hours between 9.30 a.m. and 5 pm on payment 
of 590/- including GST on produce of original personal identification proofs 
with photograph such as electoral identity card/ driving license/ passport/ pan 
card etc. Tender forms will be issued till 5.00 P.M on 25.11.2022. Tender will 
be accepted till 2. 00P.M on 26.11.2022 at the office of  KINFRA Hi Tech Park 
Kalammserry. Auction will conducted with submitted bidders followed with the 
tender opening  at 3.00P.M  on26.11.2022 KINFRA Hi Tech Park Kalammserry. 
The Bidders who have submitted the tender with EMD and other relevant 
documents will only be allowed to participate in the auction. The other terms 
and conditions are contained in the tender forms. 
 
The building can be inspected at the site during 9.30 am to 5pm.Interested 
parties may contact Project Office of Kinfra Petrochemical Park. For more 
details contact Mr. Shine A, - Mob.No. 8086601183 or email: 
kinfrapetrochemicalpark@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                             Sd/- 
Date: 09.11.2022               Managing Director 

 
 
 


